
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
7 

46 
58 
14 
15 
23 
86 
85 

98. 
199 
814 

36 
37 
91 
28 
21 
25 

177 
10 
11 
84 
93 
80 

5 
06 
14 
89 
51 

3 
213 

9 
13 

811 
81 
17 

1 
414 

30 
29 

14. 
04 

228 
206 

Name 
Mateusz MOLIK 
Dawid NOWAK 
Nicolas ZANIN 
Patrycja SOWA 
Wiktor MAJCHROWSKI 
Kacper RANISZEWSKI 
Daniel TUREČEK 
Igor TESKE 
Maksymilian PALMOWSKI 
Adéla OUŘEDNÍČKOVÁ 
Karel ŠILPOCH 
Václav BITTMAN 
Jakub BELAK 
Konrad FILIPOWICZ 
Mateusz ZIOBROWSKI 
Tomasz JARZOMBEK 
Boris KORČÁK 
Bruno KISS 
Kevin ŠUSTR 
Daniel CHOVANEC 
Milan HANZALÍK 
Szymon JUSTYNA 
Roman SKOUPÝ 
Ladislav VEVERKA 
Samuel KŘÍŽ 
Gabriela KÖNIG-WIDUCH 
Martin BAČA 
Petr PLICHTA 
Maxim ZANÁŠKA 
Jiří ŠTĚPANOVSKÝ 
Patrik HOLEŠINSKÝ 
Lukáš WALTER 
Jarek CHOMICZ 
David HENCL 
Vojtěch SKLENÁŘ 
Patrik SERBOUSEK 
Michał ROGOZIŃSKI 
Andrzej BERLIŃSKI 
Patrik HORÁK 
Martin KOŠEK 
Sebastian KŘÍŽ 
Marek VRÁNA 
Eliška VÍŠKOVÁ 

Štát 

POL 

POL 

CZE 

POL 

POL 

POL 

CZE 

POL 

POL 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

POL 

POL 

POL 

POL 

SVK 

SVK 

CZE 

SVK 

SVK 

POL 

CZE 

SVK 

CZE 

POL 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

POL 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

POL 

POL 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

Typ licencie 

P Z M  -  P o l a n d  

S M F  -  S l o v e n s k o  

A C C R  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

S M F  -  S l o v e n s k o  

P Z M  -  P o l a n d  

P Z M  -  P o l a n d  

A C C R  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

P Z M  -  P o l a n d  

P Z M  -  P o l a n d  

A C C R  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

A C C R  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

A C C R  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

S M F  -  S l o v e n s k o  

PZM 

P Z M  -  P o l a n d  

P Z M  -  P o l a n d  

S M F  -  S l o v e n s k o  

S M F  -  S l o v e n s k o  

C A M S  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

S M F  -  S l o v e n s k o  

S M F  -  S l o v e n s k o  

P Z M  -  P o l a n d  

C A M S  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

S M F  -  S l o v e n s k o  

C A M S  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

PZM 

C A M S  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

C A M S  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

A C C R  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

A C C R  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

C A M S  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

C A M S  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

C A M S  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

C A M S  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

C A M S  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

C A M S  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

P Z M  -  P o l a n d  

P Z M  -  P o l a n d  

C A M S  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

C A M S  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

C A M S  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

A C C R  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

C A M S  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

Značka 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha 

kawasaki ninja400 

Kawasaki 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha R3 

Yamaha R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

kawasaki ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha R3 

Yamaha R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki EX 400 

Kawasaki ZXR400 

Yamaha R3 

Kawasaki ZX Ninja 400 

Kawasaki ZXR 400 

Kawasaki zxr400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki Ninja 

Kawasaki ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Honda RVF 400R 

Kawasaki zxr 400 

Yamaha R3 Blu Cru 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha R3 

Kawasaki ZXR400 

yamaha r3 

Yamaha R3 

KTM RC 390 

KTM RC 390 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Ninja 400 

Kawasaki ZXR 400 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki 

Ninja 40 

Class 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

400SSP 

SSP300 

SSP300 

400SSP 

400SSP 

SSP300 

400SSP 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

400SSP 

400SSP 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

400SSP 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

400SSP 

400SSP 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

I n  L a p  

4 
2 
3 
7 
2 
8 
1 
6 
3 
6 
6 
3 
3 
7 
6 
2 
7 
3 
1 
7 
4 
6 
5 
7 
7 
5 
6 
5 
3 
6 
3 
5 
7 
7 
6 
1 
2 
6 
6 
4 
4 
3 
6 

Best Tm 

2:20.501 
2:21.294 
2:21.378 
2:21.504 
2:21.725 
2:22.036 
2:22.343 
2:22.410 
2:22.588 
2:23.103 
2:24.084 
2:24.225 
2:24.549 
2:24.580 
2:25.171 
2:25.659 
2:26.085 
2:26.142 
2:26.496 
2:26.596 
2:26.720 
2:26.900 
2:27.015 
2:27.067 
2:27.377 
2:27.491 
2:27.929 
2:27.934 
2:28.322 
2:28.567 
2:29.253 
2:29.353 
2:29.414 
2:29.782 
2:30.274 
2:30.524 
2:30.669 
2:30.741 
2:31.552 
2:32.797 
2:32.861 
2:32.879 
2:33.081 

Diff 

0.793 

0.877 

1.003 

1.224 

1.535 

1.842 

1.909 

2.087 

2.602 

3.583 

3.724 

4.048 

4.079 

4.670 

5.158 

5.584 

5.641 

5.995 

6.095 

6.219 

6.399 

6.514 

6.566 

6.876 

6.990 

7.428 

7.433 

7.821 

8.066 

8.752 

8.852 

8.913 

9.281 

9.773 

10.023 

10.168 

10.240 

11.051 

12.296 

12.360 

12.378 

12.580 

Best Speed 

138,439 

137,662 

137,580 

137,458 

137,243 

136,943 

136,647 

136,583 

136,413 

135,922 

134,996 

134,864 

134,562 

134,533 

133,985 

133,537 

133,147 

133,095 

132,774 

132,683 

132,571 

132,408 

132,305 

132,258 

131,980 

131,878 

131,487 

131,483 

131,139 

130,923 

130,321 

130,234 

130,181 

129,861 

129,436 

129,221 

129,096 

129,035 

128,344 

127,298 

127,245 

127,230 

127,062 

Laps 

7 

8 

5 

7 

6 

8 

7 

8 

7 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

8 

7 

7 

6 

7 

7 

7 

6 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

7 

7 

7 

5 

7 

7 

7 

6 

2 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 
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Pos 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 
60 

No. 
41 
48 

441 
98 
69 
94 

8 
921 

16 
44 
60 
19 
22 
74 
83 
75 
39 

Name 
Karel SUCHANEK 
Kristýna JAKESCHOVÁ 
Jáchym BAŘÁK 
Pavel KAČENA 
Matouš KÁRNÝ 
Michal GRIGER 
Roman PROCHÁZKA 
Felix WEINZIERL 
Martin FIŠERA 
David SUCHÝ 
Radovan ŠTĚPÁNEK 
Ondřej MENČÍK 
Aleš BLAŽEJOVSKÝ 
Jiří MACHÁLEK 
Jiří KRUTINA 
Zdeněk MACHART 
Kristýna SLIWKOVÁ 

Štát 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

GER 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

Typ licencie 

S M F  -  S l o v e n s k o  

C A M S  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

S M F  -  S l o v e n s k o  

C A M S  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

C A M S  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

C A M S  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

C A M S  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

C A M S  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

C A M S  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

C A M S  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

C A M S  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

C A M S  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

C A M S  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

C A M S  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

C A M S  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

C A M S  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

C A M S  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

Značka 

Ninja 400 

Kawasaki ZXR 400 

Yamaha R3 

Yamaha fzr 

Yamaha R3 

Kawasaki ZXR 

Kawasaki ZXR 400RR 

Honda VFR 400 

KTM RC 390 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha R3 

Kawasaki zxr 400 

KTM RC 390 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki ZXR 

Kawasaki zxr400 

Honda CBR 

Class 

SSP300 

400SSP 

SSP300 

400SSP 

SSP300 

400SSP 

400SSP 

400SSP 

SSP300 

400SSP 

SSP300 

400SSP 

SSP300 

400SSP 

400SSP 

400SSP 

400SSP 

I n  L a p  

5 
3 
5 
4 
4 
4 
7 
7 
4 
6 
2 
3 
4 
4 
6 
4 
2 

Best Tm 

2:33.148 
2:33.716 
2:33.819 
2:34.391 
2:35.353 
2:36.165 
2:37.269 
2:37.986 
2:38.592 
2:40.641 
2:41.365 
2:41.479 
2:43.194 
2:43.831 
2:45.603 
2:51.221 
3:09.341 

Diff 

12.647 

13.215 

13.318 

13.890 

14.852 

15.664 

16.768 

17.485 

18.091 

20.140 

20.864 

20.978 

22.693 

23.330 

25.102 

30.720 

48.840 

Best Speed 

127,007 

126,537 

126,453 

125,984 

125,204 

124,553 

123,679 

123,117 

122,647 

121,082 

120,539 

120,454 

119,188 

118,725 

117,454 

113,601 

102,729 

Laps 

6 

7 

7 

5 

7 

6 

7 

7 

7 

6 

3 

6 

6 

7 

6 

6 

2 
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